South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 12:53:59 pm

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

H*2202 (Rat #0081, Act #0200 of 1981) Joint Resolution, By S.H. Howard, R.L. Helmly and M.E. Nunnery
Similar (S 0125, S 0175)

A Joint Resolution to amend Act 306 of 1975, as amended, relating to the writing of medical malpractice liablity insurance
through a joint underwriting association, so as to extend the expiration date of such underwriting association from December
31, 1981, to December 31, 1983.

01/20/81
01/20/81
01/22/81
01/22/81
03/04/81
03/05/81
03/11/81
03/11/81
03/11/81
04/08/81
04/08/81
04/09/81
04/14/81
04/21/81
04/23/81
04/27/81
04/27/81
04/27/81
05/05/81

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-229

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-229

Recalled from Committee on Judiciary HJ-287

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-287
Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-895
Read second time HJ-1038

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1100

Introduced and read first time SJ-8

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-8

Recalled from Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-13

Referred to Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-13
Committee report: Favorable Banking and Insurance SJ-14

Read second time SJ-18

Read third time and enrolled SJ-9

Ratified R 81 HJ-2038

Signed By Governor

Effective date 04/27/81

Act No. 200

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



