

## Session 104 - (1981-1982)

### H\*2202 (Rat #0081, Act #0200 of 1981) Joint Resolution, By S.H. Howard, R.L. Helmly and M.E. Nunnery Similar (S 0125, S 0175)

A Joint Resolution to amend Act 306 of 1975, as amended, relating to the writing of medical malpractice liability insurance through a joint underwriting association, so as to extend the expiration date of such underwriting association from December 31, 1981, to December 31, 1983.

01/20/81	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-229
01/20/81	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-229
01/22/81	House	Recalled from Committee on Judiciary HJ-287
01/22/81	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-287
03/04/81	House	Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-895
03/05/81	House	Read second time HJ-1038
03/11/81	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1100
03/11/81	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-8
03/11/81	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-8
04/08/81	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-13
04/08/81	Senate	Referred to Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-13
04/09/81	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Banking and Insurance SJ-14
04/14/81	Senate	Read second time SJ-18
04/21/81	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-9
04/23/81	House	Ratified R 81 HJ-2038
04/27/81		Signed By Governor
04/27/81		Effective date 04/27/81
04/27/81		Act No. 200
05/05/81		Copies available